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Spreading the Spirit of Taekwondo in Iraq

Korea-Kurd Night
of Friendship

Dancheong Patterns

The Zaytun Division wishes for peace in Iraq

VIPs : Chairman of the Board of National
Defense and major officials visit Camp Zaytun
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Promoting
Agriculture in Irbil

Zaytun Division Lightens Iraq

Looking back on the year 2005 of Zaytun

KDP PRO
deputy head of office
Ibrahim Hassan

Humanitarian Assistance - "Sharing the Pain"

Building Friendship - "We are friends"

Training Security Forces - "For a Safer Society"

A brighter future with Zaytun Division

The zaytun division brings delight to us

2005

382292004

8400

9

20000

656

46

171

50

4000

CERP

219

32

26

405

160

 

5

 

–

MiTT

P3

GPS

MiTT

P3

– 

18

 

 - 

-

22

17

850000

 -10-

412

13

240

200

7

2006

100

58

50

100240

 

 

 1958

 

  

  1992

  1996

 1996

45005000

1988

182000

 

 


